
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2020

Country: BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

BIH 00001 - BIH 01388 347 BIH 10001 - BIH 10347Euro V Safe 800
Euro VI Safe 588

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 794 00001 - 00050 00051 26-Dec-19 10005 15-Jan-20

00052 - 00064 00065 27-Dec-19 10059 20-Aug-20
00066 - 00075 00076 27-Dec-19 10001 13-Jan-20
00077 - 00082 00083 30-Dec-19 10026 27-Jan-20
00084 - 00094 00095 3-Jan-20 10038 17-Feb-20
00096 - 00099 00100 20-Dec-19
00101 - 00102 00107 20-Dec-19 10067 4-Nov-20
00104 - 00106 00174 26-Dec-19 10006 15-Jan-20
00108 - 00173 00175 26-Dec-19 10061 25-Aug-20
00176 - 00197 00202 27-Dec-19 10003 14-Jan-20
00199 - 00201 00227 30-Dec-19 10009 15-Jan-20
00203 - 00226 00290 24-Dec-19 10058 29-Jun-20
00228 - 00289 00339 6-Jan-20 10065 9-Sep-20
00291 - 00338 00489 20-Dec-19 10047 25-Mar-20
00340 - 00348 00507 20-Dec-19 10002 14-Jan-20

00469 00508 20-Dec-19 10004 14-Jan-20
00471 - 00488 00517 23-Dec-19
00490 - 00502 00645 24-Dec-19 10048 14-Apr-20
00505 - 00506 00686 24-Dec-19 10017 17-Jan-20
00509 - 00516 00732 25-Dec-19 10022 22-Jan-20
00518 - 00532 00806 26-Dec-19 10063 7-Sep-20
00597 - 00606 00807 26-Dec-19 10023 23-Jan-20

1



00608 - 00633 00815 26-Dec-19 10040 24-Feb-20
00635 - 00644 00841 26-Dec-19 10008 15-Jan-20

00646 00997 27-Dec-19 10054 12-May-20
00697 - 00707 00998 27-Dec-19 10049 16-Apr-20
00709 - 00731 00999 27-Dec-19 10052 22-Apr-20
00733 - 00742 01000 27-Dec-19 10053 22-Apr-20
00744 - 00746 01037 27-Dec-19 10016 16-Jan-20
00797 - 00805 01075 30-Dec-19 10032 14-Feb-20
00808 - 00814 01100 30-Dec-19 10030 11-Feb-20
00816 - 00819 01122 30-Dec-19
00821 - 00840 01149 31-Dec-19 10010 15-Jan-20
00842 - 00846 01161 31-Dec-19 10015 15-Jan-20
00897 - 00903 01207 3-Jan-20 10051 22-Apr-20
00905 - 00933 01223 3-Jan-20 10036 17-Feb-20
00935 - 00942 01245 3-Jan-20 10021 22-Jan-20
00945 - 00946 01304 6-Jan-20 10064 9-Sep-20
01001 - 01003 01317 8-Jan-20 10055 14-May-20
01005 - 01016 01318 8-Jan-20
01067 - 01074 01319 8-Jan-20
01076 - 01081 01345 10-Jan-20 10066 11-Sep-20
01097 - 01099 01358 10-Jan-20
01101 - 01113 01379 13-Jan-20 10029 10-Feb-20
01115 - 01121 01380 13-Jan-20 10046 13-Mar-20
01123 - 01126 01388 14-Jan-20 10060 25-Aug-20
01147 - 01148 10010 15-Jan-20 10057 29-Jun-20
01150 - 01160
01162 - 01170
01172 - 01176
01197 - 01206
01208 - 01222
01224 - 01244

01246
01297 - 01303
01305 - 01306
01309 - 01310

01312
01315
01320
01323
01326
01329
01331

01333 - 01334
01336 - 01337
01339 - 01343
01347 - 01349

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01351 - 01355
01359 - 01361
01364 - 01366
01368 - 01369
01375 - 01376
01381 - 01384

valid in:
Austria 96 00001 - 00050 00051 26-Dec-19 10005 15-Jan-20

00052 - 00064 00065 27-Dec-19 10059 20-Aug-20
00066 - 00075 00076 27-Dec-19 10001 13-Jan-20
00077 - 00082 00083 30-Dec-19 10026 27-Jan-20
00084 - 00094 00095 3-Jan-20 10038 17-Feb-20

00096
 

Greece 60 00289 00290 24-Dec-19 10058 29-Jun-20
00291 - 00338 00339 6-Jan-20 10065 9-Sep-20
00340 - 00346 00732 25-Dec-19 10022 22-Jan-20

00807 26-Dec-19 10023 23-Jan-20
 

Hungary 783 00005 - 00050 00051 26-Dec-19 10005 15-Jan-20
00052 - 00064 00065 27-Dec-19 10059 20-Aug-20
00066 - 00075 00076 27-Dec-19 10001 13-Jan-20
00077 - 00082 00083 30-Dec-19 10026 27-Jan-20
00084 - 00094 00095 3-Jan-20 10038 17-Feb-20

00096 00107 20-Dec-19 10067 4-Nov-20
00098 - 00099 00174 26-Dec-19 10006 15-Jan-20
00101 - 00102 00175 26-Dec-19 10061 25-Aug-20
00104 - 00106 00202 27-Dec-19 10003 14-Jan-20
00108 - 00173 00227 30-Dec-19 10009 15-Jan-20
00176 - 00197 00290 24-Dec-19 10058 29-Jun-20
00199 - 00201 00339 6-Jan-20 10065 9-Sep-20
00203 - 00216 00489 20-Dec-19 10047 25-Mar-20
00219 - 00226 00507 20-Dec-19 10002 14-Jan-20
00228 - 00289 00508 20-Dec-19 10004 14-Jan-20
00291 - 00338 00645 24-Dec-19 10048 14-Apr-20
00340 - 00348 00686 24-Dec-19 10017 17-Jan-20
00471 - 00477 00732 25-Dec-19 10022 22-Jan-20
00479 - 00488 00806 26-Dec-19 10063 7-Sep-20
00490 - 00502 00807 26-Dec-19 10023 23-Jan-20
00505 - 00506 00815 26-Dec-19 10040 24-Feb-20
00509 - 00516 00841 26-Dec-19 10008 15-Jan-20

00518 00997 27-Dec-19 10054 12-May-20
00521 - 00532 00998 27-Dec-19 10049 16-Apr-20
00597 - 00606 00999 27-Dec-19 10052 22-Apr-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00608 - 00633 01000 27-Dec-19 10053 22-Apr-20
00635 - 00644 01037 27-Dec-19 10016 16-Jan-20

00646 01075 30-Dec-19 10032 14-Feb-20
00697 - 00707 01100 30-Dec-19 10030 11-Feb-20
00709 - 00731 01161 31-Dec-19 10015 15-Jan-20
00733 - 00742 01207 3-Jan-20 10051 22-Apr-20
00744 - 00746 01223 3-Jan-20 10036 17-Feb-20
00797 - 00805 01245 3-Jan-20 10021 22-Jan-20
00808 - 00814 01304 6-Jan-20 10064 9-Sep-20
00816 - 00819 01317 8-Jan-20 10055 14-May-20
00821 - 00840 01345 10-Jan-20 10066 11-Sep-20
00842 - 00846 01379 13-Jan-20 10029 10-Feb-20
00897 - 00903 01380 13-Jan-20 10046 13-Mar-20
00905 - 00933 01388 14-Jan-20 10060 25-Aug-20
00935 - 00942 10010 15-Jan-20 10057 29-Jun-20
00945 - 00946
01001 - 01003
01005 - 01016
01067 - 01074
01076 - 01081
01097 - 01099
01101 - 01113
01115 - 01121
01123 - 01126
01147 - 01148
01150 - 01160
01162 - 01170
01172 - 01176
01197 - 01206
01208 - 01222
01224 - 01244

01246
01297 - 01303
01305 - 01306
01309 - 01310

01312
01315
01320
01323
01326
01329
01331

01333 - 01334
01336 - 01337
01339 - 01343
01347 - 01349

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01351 - 01355
01359 - 01361
01364 - 01366
01368 - 01369
01375 - 01376
01381 - 01384

 
Italy 191 00097 - 00099 00107 20-Dec-19 10067 4-Nov-20

00101 - 00102 00174 26-Dec-19 10006 15-Jan-20
00104 - 00106 00175 26-Dec-19 10061 25-Aug-20
00108 - 00173 00202 27-Dec-19 10003 14-Jan-20
00176 - 00197 00227 30-Dec-19 10009 15-Jan-20
00199 - 00201 01037 27-Dec-19 10016 16-Jan-20
00203 - 00226
00228 - 00257
00262 - 00288

00348
01336
01340
01343
01376

 
Russian Federation 161 00012 00202 27-Dec-19 10003 14-Jan-20

00036 00508 20-Dec-19 10004 14-Jan-20
00110 00686 24-Dec-19 10017 17-Jan-20
00117 00807 26-Dec-19 10023 23-Jan-20

00122 - 00123 00997 27-Dec-19 10054 12-May-20
00128 00998 27-Dec-19 10049 16-Apr-20
00131 00999 27-Dec-19 10052 22-Apr-20
00139 01000 27-Dec-19 10053 22-Apr-20
00141 01304 6-Jan-20 10064 9-Sep-20

00153 - 00154 01345 10-Jan-20 10066 11-Sep-20
00187
00195
00222

00224 - 00226
00228
00238

00241 - 00242
00250

00258 - 00259
00281
00291

00298 - 00299
00307 - 00308

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00321
00325
00337

00346 - 00348
00469
00473
00475
00477

00479 - 00480
00487

00491 - 00493
00500 - 00502

00506
00509 - 00512
00514 - 00516

00518
00521 - 00530

00600
00602 - 00604
00609 - 00610
00613 - 00615

00618
00620

00623 - 00627
00632
00635
00642

00697 - 00700
00705
00715

00721 - 00723
00726 - 00727
00730 - 00731
00798 - 00799

00816
00818

00822 - 00829
00842 - 00843
00908 - 00910

00916
00922 - 00923

00929
01001

01006 - 01007
01009

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01070
01072
01103

01111 - 01113
01118
01123

01125 - 01126
01148
01150
01160
01176

01197 - 01198
01203 - 01204

01214
01216
01218
01224
01301
01333
01351

 
 

Euro VI Safe 588 00103 00353 20-Dec-19 10031 13-Feb-20
00198 00404 26-Dec-19 10007 15-Jan-20

00349 - 00352 00419 30-Dec-19 10035 17-Feb-20
00354 - 00403 00547 19-Dec-19 10011 15-Jan-20
00405 - 00418 00553 19-Dec-19 10056 19-Jun-20
00420 - 00468 00576 20-Dec-19 10012 15-Jan-20

00470 00581 20-Dec-19 10013 15-Jan-20
00503 - 00504 00584 20-Dec-19 10014 15-Jan-20
00533 - 00546 00749 24-Dec-19 10027 29-Jan-20
00548 - 00552 00786 25-Dec-19 10028 3-Feb-20
00554 - 00575 00882 26-Dec-19 10062 2-Sep-20
00577 - 00580 00883 26-Dec-19 10025 24-Jan-20
00582 - 00583 01031 27-Dec-19 10039 18-Feb-20
00585 - 00596 01047 27-Dec-19 10050 16-Apr-20

00607 01262 3-Jan-20 10037 17-Feb-20
00634 01286 3-Jan-20 10034 17-Feb-20

00647 - 00685 01290 6-Jan-20 10041 24-Feb-20
00687 - 00696 01350 10-Jan-20 10042 25-Feb-20

00708 01373 13-Jan-20 10018 17-Jan-20
00743 01378 13-Jan-20 10044 3-Mar-20

00747 - 00748
00750 - 00785

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00787 - 00796
00820

00847 - 00881
00884 - 00896

00904
00934

00943 - 00944
00947 - 00996

01004
01017 - 01030
01032 - 01036
01038 - 01046
01048 - 01066
01082 - 01096

01114
01127 - 01146

01171
01177 - 01196
01247 - 01261
01263 - 01285
01287 - 01289
01291 - 01296
01307 - 01308

01311
01313 - 01314

01316
01321 - 01322
01324 - 01325
01327 - 01328

01330
01332
01335
01338
01344
01346

01356 - 01357
01362 - 01363

01367
01370 - 01372

01374
01377

01385 - 01387
valid in:

Austria 0
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Greece 0
 

Hungary 580 00198 00353 20-Dec-19 10031 13-Feb-20
00351 - 00352 00404 26-Dec-19 10007 15-Jan-20
00354 - 00383 00419 30-Dec-19 10035 17-Feb-20
00385 - 00403 00547 19-Dec-19 10011 15-Jan-20
00405 - 00418 00553 19-Dec-19 10056 19-Jun-20

00420 00576 20-Dec-19 10012 15-Jan-20
00422 - 00468 00581 20-Dec-19 10013 15-Jan-20

00470 00584 20-Dec-19 10014 15-Jan-20
00504 00749 24-Dec-19 10027 29-Jan-20
00533 00786 25-Dec-19 10028 3-Feb-20

00535 - 00546 00882 26-Dec-19 10062 2-Sep-20
00548 - 00552 00883 26-Dec-19 10025 24-Jan-20
00554 - 00575 01031 27-Dec-19 10039 18-Feb-20
00577 - 00580 01047 27-Dec-19 10050 16-Apr-20
00582 - 00583 01262 3-Jan-20 10037 17-Feb-20
00585 - 00596 01286 3-Jan-20 10034 17-Feb-20

00607 01290 6-Jan-20 10041 24-Feb-20
00634 01350 10-Jan-20 10042 25-Feb-20

00647 - 00685 01373 13-Jan-20 10018 17-Jan-20
00687 - 00696 01378 13-Jan-20 10044 3-Mar-20

00708
00743
00748

00750 - 00785
00787 - 00796

00820
00847 - 00881
00884 - 00896

00904
00934

00943 - 00944
00947 - 00996

01004
01017 - 01030
01032 - 01036
01038 - 01046
01048 - 01066
01082 - 01096

01114
01127 - 01146

01171
01177 - 01196
01247 - 01261

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01263 - 01285
01287 - 01289
01291 - 01296
01307 - 01308

01311
01313 - 01314

01316
01321 - 01322
01324 - 01325
01327 - 01328

01330
01332
01335
01338
01344
01346

01356 - 01357
01362 - 01363

01367
01370 - 01372

01374
01377

01385 - 01387
 

Italy 120 00103 00353 20-Dec-19 10031 13-Feb-20
00198 00404 26-Dec-19 10007 15-Jan-20

00349 - 00352 00419 30-Dec-19 10035 17-Feb-20
00354 - 00403 01373 13-Jan-20 10018 17-Jan-20
00405 - 00418
00420 - 00444
00453 - 00468

01344
01367
01370
01374
01377

 
Russian Federation 127 00388 00547 19-Dec-19 10011 15-Jan-20

00390 - 00391 00576 20-Dec-19 10012 15-Jan-20
00393 00581 20-Dec-19 10013 15-Jan-20
00395 00584 20-Dec-19 10014 15-Jan-20
00422 00883 26-Dec-19 10025 24-Jan-20
00427 01047 27-Dec-19 10050 16-Apr-20
00441

00445 - 00448
00451

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00455 - 00456
00464 - 00465

00533
00562 - 00564

00583
00585

00591 - 00596
00647 - 00652

00655
00659 - 00660
00663 - 00667

00672
00675

00677 - 00678
00680

00684 - 00685
00687

00689 - 00690
00747
00750

00752 - 00753
00763

00767 - 00768
00774

00784 - 00785
00790 - 00791

00795
00849
00851
00853

00894 - 00896
00973 - 00983
01032 - 01034
01043 - 01045
01049 - 01050
01129 - 01130
01136 - 01138

01140
01143 - 01146
01177 - 01178
01187 - 01188

01196
01247

01253 - 01254
01256 - 01257

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01259 - 01260
01272
01285
01287

01327 - 01328
01335
01367
01374

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 12-Nov-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BIH lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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